
Northland
Rural Direct Whangarei Ltd		
Corner Piano Hill Road & SH1
RD1, Kamo, Whangarei, 0185		
p: 09 433 7028
e: whangarei@ruraldirect.net.nz

Manawatu 
Rural Direct Dannevirke Ltd		
77728 State Highway 2
RD2, Dannevirke, 4972		
p: 06 374 8971
e: manawatu@ruraldirect.net.nz

Hawkes Bay  		
Rural Direct Hawkes Bay  	  
11 Allen Road, Pakowhai,  
Hawkes Bay, 4183  		
p: 06 242 2333  	  
e: hawkesbay@ruraldirect.net.nz

Waikato & Bay of Plenty
Rural Direct Hinuera Ltd		
4813B State Highway 29
RD2, Hinuera, Matamata, 3472		
p: 07 888 1593	
e: matamata@ruraldirect.net.nz

Gisborne
Rural Direct Gisborne Ltd		
66 Main Road
Makaraka, Gisborne, 4010
p: 06 242 3007 	
e: gisborne@ruraldirect.net.nz

Taranaki & Whanganui
Rural Direct Taranaki Ltd		
449 Waihi Road
Normanby, Hawera, 4614		
p: 06 272 8187 	
e: taranaki@ruraldirect.net.nz

Auckland
Rural Direct Auckland Ltd	
105 Settlement Road, Papakura
Auckland 2110		
p: 09 297 2045 	
e: auckland@ruraldirect.net.nz

Retailers of Rural Piping and Farm Supplies 

 

 

 

 

RURAL DIRECT MICROBORE FLOW CHARACTERISTICS 

To determine pressure required to generate the flow that you require, you must: 

1) Select  your  flow rate then draw a line up to the size of microbore you want to use, then 
draw a line to the left 

2) This is the pressure you require to have at the microbore input end to get the required flow 
rate. 

3) The graph is based on a one metre length. If you require a shorter tube it is simply a matter 
of multiplying the pressure per metre by the number of metres you are using 
e.g. 1.27mm Microbore, require 4lph @ 0.6m long 
 0.6m x 2.25mH = 1.35Mh 

 

Note: 

1) For turbulent flow (RN > 3000) headloss is calculated from Lamonts smooth pipe flow formula S3 
2) For laminar flow (RN < 2000) headloss is calculated from Poiseutille equation 
3)  Water temperatures assumed = 15°C 
4) An allowance for variation in internal diameter should always be factored into calculations 

 Microbore Flow Characteristics


